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ABUS EF 50 electric trolleys

Model 
 

Flanges 
width 
BPR

Load 
capacity 

Travel 
speed

Rating 
 

Duty 
cycle 

Dimensions 
 

mm

Dimensions 
 

mm

Ref. 
 

Weight 
 

 
mm

 
kg

 
m/min

 
kW

 
% ED

AL AB DL DS DK DB H HK HV HU LB LR LH LV SB 
(max.)

LE LW LC MO OK Nmin Tmax
kg

Model 
 

Flange width 
 

BPR

Minimum  
bend radius

 
mm

 
mm

EF 14 64-125 1400 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 150 125 80 100 115 34 193 71 31,5 41 33 265 22 175 2 34 389 355 140 - 130 25 124551 37,1

EF 14 126-200 1400 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 150 125 80 100 115 34 193 71 31,5 41 33 265 22 175 2 34 389 355 140 - 130 25 124552 37,8

EF 14 201-300 1400 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 150 125 80 100 115 34 193 71 31,5 41 33 265 22 0 2 34 389 355 140 - 130 25 124553 27,1

EF 14 301-400 1150 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 150 125 80 100 115 34 193 71 31,5 41 33 265 22 0 2 34 389 355 140 - 130 25 124554 27,8

EF 22 82-150 2200 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 160 112 140 155 50 236 90 47 41 42 335 28 175 2 39 394 355 140 - 160 28 124555 49,4

EF 22 151-200 2200 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 160 112 140 155 50 236 90 47 41 42 335 28 0 2 39 394 355 140 - 160 28 124556 38,6

EF 22 201-300 2200 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 160 112 140 155 50 236 90 47 41 42 335 28 0 2 39 394 355 140 - 160 28 124557 40,5

EF 22 301-400 1800 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 160 112 140 155 50 236 90 47 41 42 335 28 0 2 39 394 355 140 - 160 28 124558 42

EF 36 90-155 3600 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 170 112 140 155 60 253 90 47 41 50 335 33 0 2 44 393 349 140 - 160 28 124559 43,9

EF 36 156-200 3600 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 170 112 140 155 60 253 90 47 41 50 335 33 0 2 44 393 349 140 - 160 28 124560 44,2

EF 36 201-300 3600 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 170 112 140 155 60 253 90 47 41 50 335 33 0 2 44 393 349 140 - 160 28 124561 46,5

EF 36 301-400 2900 6/24 0.07/0.3 50 180 170 112 140 155 60 253 90 47 41 50 335 33 0 2 44 393 349 140 - 160 28 124562 48,7

EF 50 100-195 5000 6/24 0.11/0.44 50 220 190 140 180 183 70 348 115 30 90 46 403 54 0 2 54 465 411 157 - 190 40 124563 87,9

EF 50 200-305 5000 6/24 0.11/0.44 50 220 190 140 180 183 70 348 115 30 90 44 403 54 0 2 54 465 411 157 - 190 40 124564 92,9

EF 14

 64 - 90
 91 - 125 
 126 - 140 
 141 - 200 
 201 - 300
 301 - 400

1100 
1500 
1700 
2100 
2250
2400

EF 22

 82 - 125 
 126 - 140 
 141 - 200 
 201 - 300
 301 - 400

1700 
2100 
2200 
2300
2500

EF 36

 90 - 125 
 126 - 140 
 141 - 200 
 201 - 300
 301 - 400

1700 
2100 
2200 
2300
2500

EF 50
 90 - 125 
 126  - 200 
 201 - 300

1800 
2000 
2200


